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4 settlement ,New Damietta,Egypt 

-Basic Oil and Chemical Tanker Cargo Operation 

-Proficiency in Personal Survival Techniques

-Proficiency of Security Awareness Training

-Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting

-Medical Emergency Basic Training (Elementary First Aid)            

-Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities

-Communications
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Skills

Contact

Hobbies

Language

Education

Certificates

Memberships

Personal Information 

English

Arabic 

Phone

Email

Address

Arab Academy for Science , Technology & Maritime Transport 

Nautical Basic Studies 2022-2024 

GPA : 3.88                     Rank:”Excellent with Honor”

Second Place in my Batch

Communication skills

Presentation skills

Multitasking skills 

Team work leader

Microsoft office

Workunder pressure

Flexibility in E-Learning

Researches seeker

Nationality: Egyptian 
Place of Birth: Damietta
Date of Birth: 01/06/2003 
Identification Number: 30306011103657
Passport Number:  
Seaman Book Number: S00037869     
Military service Status: Postponed

(2024)

(2024)

(2024)

(2024)

(2024)

(2024)

(2024)

Member in Arab Institute of Navigation (AIN)

Member in Seamen Union 


